Ackermann, D. and
Bons-Storm, R.
Althaus-Reid, M.
Anderson, H. and
Foley, E.
Anderson, R.S.
Andrews, D. P.
Astley, J.

Astly, J.

Audinet, J.

Bakhtin, M.M.
Ballard, P. and
Pritchard, J.
Bass, D. ed.
Bassett, L.

Bevans. S.

Biehl, P.
Bons-Storm, R.

Browning, D.S.
Browning, D.S.

Browning, R.L. and
Reed, R.A.

Campiche, R.J.

Carr, W. ed
Charry, E.

Coggins, R.J. and
Houlden J.L.

De Gruchy, J W.
Dean, K.C.
Derroitte, H. Ed.
Ebertz, M.N.
Englert, R.
Farley, E.
Farley, E.

Firet J.
Forrester, D.
Fossion, A.

Fowler, J.

1998

2000

2001

2001

2002

2000

2002

1995

1993

1996

1997

2000

2002

1991
1996

1991
1983

2004

2004

2002
1997

1990

2001

2004

2002

2003

1985

2003

1983

1986

2000

1997

1981

Essential Readings by Alphabet

Liberating faith practices. Feminist practical
theologies in context

Indecent theology. Theological perversions in
sex, gender and politics

Mighty Stories, dangerous rituals

The shape of practical theology
Practical theology for black churches. Bridging

black theology and African American folk
religion

The philosophy of Christian religious education

Ordinary theology. Looking, listening and
learning in teology.
Ecrits de théologie pratique

Toward a philosophy of the act

Practical theology in action. Christian thinking
in the service of church and society
Practicing our faith. A way of life for a
searching people

La fermeture a I'amour. Un défi pratique posé
a la théologie

Models of contextual theology (rev. ed.)

Erfahrung, Glaube und Bildung

The incredible woman. Listening to women's
silences in pastoral care and counseling

A fundamental practical theology

Practical theology

Forgiveness, reconciliation, and moral
courage. Motives and designs for ministry in a
troubled world

Die zwei Gesichter der Religion. Faszination
und Entzauberung.

The new dictionary of pastoral studies

By the renewing of your minds. The pastoral
function of Christian doctrine

A dictionary of Biblical interpretation

Christianity, art and transformation.
Theological aesthetics in the struggle for
justice

Practicing passion. Youth and the quest for a
passionate church

Théologie, mission et catéchése

Aufbruch in der Kirche. AnstdRRe flr ein
zukunftsfahiges Christentum
Glaubensgeschichte und Bildungsprozess
Practicing gospel

Theologia. The fragmentation and unity of
theological education
Dynamics in pastoring

Truthful action. Explorations in practical
theology

Dieu toujours recommenceé. Essai sur la
catéchese contemporaine,

Stages of faith

Leuven, Belgium:
Peeters
London: Routledge

San Francisco: Jossey
Bass

Downers Grove IL:
InterVarsity Press
Louisville, KY:
Westminster John
Knox Press
Birmingham AL: REP
Aldershot, Hants.:
Ashgate

Ed. Novalis. Le Cerf.
Labor et Fides. Lumen
Vitae. Outremont
Austin: University of
Texas Press

London: SPCK

San Francisco: Jossey
Bass

Geneve : Labor et
Fides.

Maryknoll NY: Orbis
Books

Gutersloh

Nashville: Abingdon

Philadelphia: Fortress
San Francisco: Harper
& Row

Grand Rapids:
Eerdmans

Zrich

London: SPCK
Oxford University
Press

London: SCM Press

Cambrigde:
Cambridge University
Press

Grand Rapids:
Eerdmans

Bruxelles: Lumen
Vitae

Freiburg i.Br.

Minchen

Louisville, KY:
Westminster John
Knox

Philadelphia: Fortress
Press

Grand Rapids:
Eerdmans
Edinburgh: Tand T
Clark

Bruxelles: Lumen
Vitae etc

Nashville: Abingdon



Francis, L.J. and
Astley J. (eds)
Fuchs, O.

Gerkin, C.V.
Gerkin, C.V.
Gibbs, E.
Gigueére, P.A.
Gill, R.

Graham, E.L.
Grant, B.
Grelier, .
Guder, D.L.
Guder, D.L. (ed.)

Habermas, J.
Hadot, P.

Hadot, P. et al.
Haslinger, H. u.A.
(Eds.)

Heitink, G.

Heitink, G.
Hermans, C.A.M.

Heschel, A.
Hiltner, S.
Hossfeld, F.-L. and
Zenger, E.
Hunsinger,
Immink, F.G.
Kaempf, B. (ed.)
Kaufmann, F.-X.
Kinast, R.L.
Lambourne, R.A.
Lanza, S.

Lanza, S.
Lapsley, J.N.
Lartey, E.

Law, E.

Loder, J.E.

Lyall, D.

Marle, R.
Metz, J.B.

2002

1990
1997

1986

2000

2002

2003

1996

2001

1998

2000

1998

2001
2002

1995
1999/
2000
1999

2001
2003

1955

1979
2000

1995

2003

1997

2000

2000

1963

1995

1972
2003

1993
1998
2001

1979
1977

Children, churches and Christian learning

Heilen und Befreien

Introduction to pastoral care
Widening the horizons

Churchnext. Quantum Changes in how we do
ministry.
Catéchése et maturité de la foi

The 'empty' church revisited

Transforming practice. Pastoral theology in an
age of uncertainty

A theology of pastoral psychotherapy

Une diaconie de la reconnaissance.
Orientations théologiques et pratiques pour
I'action caritative des chrétiens et des Eglises
The continuing conversion of the church

Missional church. A vision for the sending of
the church in North America

Glauben und Wissen

What is ancient philosophy?

Philosophy as a way of life
Handbuch praktische Theologie (2 vols)

Practical theology. History, theory, action
domains. Manual for practical theology.
Biografie van de dominee

Participatory learning. Religious education in a
globalizing society

God in search of man

A preface to pastoral theology
Psalmen (Herder commentaries)

Pastoral counseling. A new interdisciplinary
approach

In God geloven. Een practisch —theologische
reconstructie.

Introduction a la théologie pratique.

Wie Uberlebt das Christentum?

What are they saying about theological
reflection?

Community, church and healing.

La nube e il fuoco

Teologia practica fondamentale
Salvation and health

In living colour

The wolf shall dwell with the lamb
The logic of the spirit

The integrity of pastoral care.

Le projet de théologie pratique

Glaube in Geschichte und Gesellschatft.
Studien zu einer praktischen
Fundamentaltheologie

London: SPCK

Dusseldorf: Patmos

Nashville: Abingdon
Louisville, KY:
Westminster John
Knox

Downers Grove:
Intervarsity.
Bruxelles/Montréal,
Lumen Vitae/Novalis
Aldershot, Hants.:
Ashgate

London: Mowbray

New York: Haworth
éditions Cerf, Novalis

Grand Rapids:
Eerdmans

Grand Rapids:
Eerdmans
Frankfurt a.M.
Cambridge, MS:
Belknap Press
Blackwell

Mainz: Grinewald

Grand Rapids:
Eerdmans

Baarn NL: Ten Have
Leiden/Boston: Brill

New York: Farrar,
Straus and Giroux
Nashville: Abingdon
Freiburg: Herder

Grand Rapids:
Eerdmans
Zoetermeer NL:
Meinema
Strasbourg: Presses
universitaires de
Strasbourg.
Freiburg/Br.

New York: Paulist

London: Darton,
Longman & Todd
Roma

Nashville: Abingdon
London: Jessica
Kingsley

St. Louis: Chalice
Press

San Francisco:
Jossey-Bass
London: SPCK
Paris : Beauchesne
Mainz : Matthias
Griunewald Verlag.



(SN

e

Metz, J.B.

Midali, M.

Miller-McLemore, B.
and Gill-Austern, B.

Moore, M.E.
Moser, F.

Mudge, L.S.

Mudge, L.S. and
Poling, J.
Nadeau, J.-G. (ed.)

Niebuhr, H.Richard
Nipkow, K.E.
Olmedo, A.M.

Oskamp. P. &
Schuman, N.A.
Otto, G.

Park, A.S.

Pattison, S.
Pelchat, M.
Peukert, H.
Pohl-Patalong, U.
Poling, J.N.
Poling, J.N.
Poling, J.N. and
Miller, D.E.

Preul, R.

Rahner, K.

Ramsay, N. (ed.)

Reymond, B. and
sordet, J.-M. (ed.)

Rdssler, D.
Routhier, G.
Routhier, G. and
Viau, M.

Saliers, D.

Schleiermacher, F.

Schleiermacher, F.

Schmid, W.

Schweitzer, F. and
Schlag, T.
Schweitzer, F. and
Ven, J.A. van der

1997

1985
1999

1991

1999

2001

1987
1987
1956
1990
1995
1998

1986
1993

2000

1988

1978

1996

1996

2002

1985

1980
1972

2004
1993
1984
1993
2004
1994
1811/
2002
1983
1998
2004

1999

Zum Begriff der neuen politischen Theologie

1967-1997

Teologia pastorale o pratica
Feminist and womanist pastoral theology

Teaching from the Heart. Theological and

educational method.

Les croyants non pratiquants

Rethinking the beloved community.
Ecclesiology, hermeneutics, social theory

Formation and reflection. The promise of

practical theology

La praxéologie pastorale. Orientations et

parcours. (2 Vols)
Christ and culture

Bildung als Lebensbegleitung und Erneuerung
El aro y la trama. Episteme. Modernidad y

Pueblo

De weg van de Liturgie

Grundlegung der Praktischen Theologie

The wounded heart of God. The Asian concept
of Han and the Christian doctrine of sin

A critique of pastoral care

L'Eglise mystére de communion.
L'ecclésiologie dans I'ceuvre de Henri de

Lubac

Wissenschaftstheorie. Handlungstheorie.
Fundamentale theologie
Seelsorge zwischen Individuum und

Gesellschaft

Deliver us from evil. Resisting racial and

gender oppression

Render unto God. Economic vulnerability,
family violence, and pastoral teology
Foundations for a practical theology of ministry

Religion - Bildung — Sozialisation
Strukturwandel der Kirche als Aufgabe und

Chance

Changing paradigms. Pastoral care and

counseling

La théologie pratique. Statut-méthodes-

perspectives d’avenir

Praktische Theologie

La réception d'un concile
Précis de théologie pratique

Worship as theology. Foretaste of glory divine

Kurze Darstellung

Praktische Theologie nach den Grundsatzen
der evangelischen Kirche im Zusammenhange

dargestellt

Philosophie der Lebenskunst. Eine

Grundlegung,

Religionspadagogik im 21.Jahrhundert

Practical theology. International perspectives.

Mainz

Roma: LAS
Nashville: Abingdon

Philadelphia: Fortress
Press

Geneéve : Labor et
Fides

Lanham MD :
University Press of
America
Philadelphia: Fortress

Montréal : Fides

Harper Perennial
Glitersloh

Caracas : Centro de
Investigaciones
Populares
Zoetermeer NL:
Meinema
Giltersloh: Kaiser
Nashville: Abingdon

London: SCM
Montréal/ Paris :
Editions Paulines/
Médiaspaul
Frankfurt a.M.

Kohlhammer
Minneapolis:
Augsburg Fortress
Chalice Pess

Nashville: Abingdon

Gutersloh
Freiburg/Br.

Paris: Beauchesne

Paris: Editions du Cerf
Bruxelles : Novalis.
Lumen Vitae
Nashville: Abingdon
Press

Walter de Gruyter

Walter de Gruyter

Frankfurt a. M.
Gutersloh

Peter Lang



Schweitzer, F.,
Englert, R., Schwab,
U. & Ziebertz, H.-G.
Siebert, H.

Smart, J.D.
Starkloff, C.

Tremblay, S.
Trudgen, R.

Veling, T.A.

Veling, T.A.
Ven, J A. van der
Ven, J.A. van der

Ven, Johannes van
der

Viau, M.

Visscher, A. M. (ed.)

Volf, M. and Bass, D.

(ed.)
Ward, P.

Woodward, J. and
Pattison, S.
Ziebertz, H.-G.

2002

2003

1954
2002

2000
2000

2002
2005
1993
1998
1993

1999
1990

2002

2002

2000

2003

Entwurf einer pluralitatsfahigen
Religionspadagogik

Padagogischer Konstruktivismus. Lernen als
Konstruktion von Wirklichkeit

The teaching ministry of the church

A theology of the in-between

La pastorale du baptéme au Québec
Why warriors lie down and die.

Living in the margins. Intentional communities
and the art of interpretation

Practical theology. On earth as it is in heaven
Ecclesiology in context

The formation of the moral self

Practical theology. An empirical approach

Practical theology. A new approach
Pastoral studies in the university setting

Practicing theology: Beliefs and practices in
the Christian life
Liquid church

The Blackwell reader in pastoral and practical
theology

Religious education in a plural Western
society. Problems and challenges

Gitersloh: Chr. Kaiser
/ Herder

Minchen

Westminster
Milwaukee: rquette,
univ press

Montréal: Novalis
Darwin Aboriginal
Resource and
Development Services
Inc

Wipf and Stock

Orbis

Kampen: Kok

Grand Rapids, MI:
Eerdmans

Kampen (NL): Pharos

Leiden: Brill

Ottawa : Presses de
I'Université d’Ottawa
Grand Rapids:
Eerdmans
Hendrickson
Publishers

Oxford: Blackwell

Minster: LIT Verlag



